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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1. HESPELER METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Newhope Circuit), 1863-1877
Board and Committee Records
1977.099L 1-1 LCM-9 Quarterly minutes 1863-1877

SERIES 2: HESPELER METHODIST CHURCH, 1867-1924
Board and Committee Records

1977.099L 1-2 LCM-9 Official Board minutes 1877-1891
1-3 LCM-9 Quarterly Official Board minutes 1892-1901
1-4 LCM-9 Official Board minutes 1902-1913
1-5 Trustee Board minutes 1867-1901
1-6 --- 1901-1917
Membership Records
1994.146L 70s-1 LCM-9 Circuit register 1867-1889
3-1 LCM-9 --- 1890-1912
Board and Committee Records
1994.146L 3-2 Ladies Aid Society minutes 1885-1899
3-3 --- 1913-1918
Men's Groups Records
1988.124L 2-4 Brotherhood Men's club minutes 1918-1923
Sunday School Records
2-8 Minutes 1898-1912
3-3 Financial record book 1898-1924
Youth Groups Records
1994.146L 2-9 Epworth League minutes 1920-1922
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
3-9 Financial statement 1920

Photographs
See graphics database

SERIES 3: ST. LUKE'S UNITED CHURCH, CAMBRIDGE (includes Hespeler Methodist Church), 1898-

1989
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1994.146L 70s-2 Baptisms 1899-1949
70s-2 Marriages 1899-1949
70s-2 Burials 1899-1949
3-4 Baptisms 1950-1959
3-4 Marriages 1950-1976
3-4 Burials 1950-1976
3-5 Baptism register 1939-1986
3-6 Marriage register 1899-1930

3-7 --- 1930-1942
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SERIES 3: ST. LUKE'S UNITED CHURCH cont.

1994.146L

1988.124L

1977.099L
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3-8
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4-3
4-4
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4-7

5-1
5-2

5-4
5-5

5-7
6-1
6-2
6-3

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Stewards minutes

Official Board minutes

Quarterly Official Board minutes

Membership Records
Circuit register
Historic roll

Communion register

Board and Committee Records

Board of Stewards minutes

Committee of Stewards correspondence
Official Board minutes

Congregational minutes

Mission & Outreach Committee minutes
Christian Education Committee minutes

Building Committee minutes,
correspondence and other records

Finance Committee

Membership Committee minutes
Property Committee minutes
Property Supply Committee report
Church Council minutes

Membership Committee minutes

Women's Groups Records
Ladies Aid Society minutes
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1942
1976-1983

1925-1955
1955-1967
1967-1970
1925-1931
1951-1962
1913-1925
1925-1935
1935-1942
1942-1951

1912-1926
1929-1943
1946-1951
1964-1977
1965-1981
1964-1965

1962-1970
1966-1968
1962-1970
1963-1970
1963-1987
1976-1989
1957-1969
1970-1975
1976-1989
1960-1962

1983-1989
1976-1989
1980-1989
1942

1976-1979
1980-1983
1981-1989
1984-1987
1981-1989

1922-1926
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SERIES 3: ST. LUKE'S UNITED CHURCH cont.

1994.146L
1988.124L
1994.146L

1988.124L

1988.124L

1994.146L

1994.146L

1988.124L
1994.146L

1988.124L

1994.146L

2-2
2-1
2-2
2-3

2-5
2-6
2-7

3-2
2-4

2-5
2-6

2-3
2-7

Women's Groups Records
Ladies Aid Society minutes
Woman's Association minutes
U.C.W. membership certificate

Men's Groups Records

Brotherhood Men's Club minutes
Brotherhood Men's Club constitution &
correspondence

Sunday School Records
Minutes

Youth Groups Records
Junior Young People's Union minutes
C.G.I.T. minutes

Records of Others Groups

Cheerio Young Men's Bible Class minutes

Sunshine Bible class financial records

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Financial record book
Financial statements

Architectural Records
See accession file

FN1320.290
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1926-1931
1935-1943
1955-1961
1962

1923-1928
1933-1938
1918,1924,
1930

1912-1951
1951-1967
1982

1950-1951
1956-1970

1945-1950
1947-1952

1926-1933
1928, 1929



