

St. Luke's Unit	Page 1 of 3								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date					
SERIES 1: HESPELER METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Newhope Circuit), 1863-1877									
1977.099L	1-1	LCM-9	Board and Committee Records Quarterly minutes	1863-1877					
SERIES 2: HESPELER METHODIST CHURCH, 1867-1924									
1977.099L	1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6	LCM-9 LCM-9 LCM-9	Board and Committee Records Official Board minutes Quarterly Official Board minutes Official Board minutes Trustee Board minutes	1877-1891 1892-1901 1902-1913 1867-1901 1901-1917					
1994.146L	7os-1 3-1	LCM-9 LCM-9	Membership Records Circuit register	1867-1889 1890-1912					
1994.146L	3-2 3-3		Board and Committee Records Ladies Aid Society minutes	1885-1899 1913-1918					
1988.124L	2-4		Men's Groups Records Brotherhood Men's club minutes	1918-1923					
	2-8 3-3		Sunday School Records Minutes Financial record book	1898-1912 1898-1924					
1994.146L	2-9		Youth Groups Records Epworth League minutes	1920-1922					
	3-9		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial statement	1920					
			Photographs See graphics database						
	LUKE'S L	JNITED CHUF	RCH, CAMBRIDGE (includes Hespeler Methodist	Church), 1898-					
1989 1 <b>994</b> .146L	7os-2		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms	1899-1949					
1334.1402	70s-2		Marriages	1899-1949					
	7os-2		Burials	1899-1949					
	3-4 3-4		Baptisms Marriages	1950-1959 1950-1976					
	3-4 3-4		Burials	1950-1976					
	3-5		Baptism register	1939-1986					
	3-6 3-7		Marriage register	1899-1930 1930-1942					

St. Luke's United Church (Cambridge, Ont.)									
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date					
SERIES 3: ST. LUKE'S UNITED CHURCH cont.									
1994.146L	3-8 4-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1942 1976-1983					
1988.124L	1-3 1-4 1-5		Board and Committee Records Session minutes	1925-1955 1955-1967 1967-1970					
1977.099L	1-1 1-2 1-7 1-8 2-1 2-2		Stewards minutes Official Board minutes Quarterly Official Board minutes	1925-1931 1951-1962 1913-1925 1925-1935 1935-1942 1942-1951					
1994.146L	4-2 4-3 4-4 4-5 4-6 4-7		Membership Records Circuit register Historic roll Communion register	1912-1926 1929-1943 1946-1951 1964-1977 1965-1981 1964-1965					
1994.146L	5-1 5-2 5-3 5-4 5-5 5-6 5-7 6-1 6-2 6-3		Board and Committee Records Board of Stewards minutes Committee of Stewards correspondence Official Board minutes Congregational minutes Mission & Outreach Committee minutes Christian Education Committee minutes Building Committee minutes, correspondence and other records	1962-1970 1966-1968 1962-1970 1963-1970 1963-1987 1976-1989 1957-1969 1970-1975 1976-1989 1960-1962					
	6-4 6-5 6-6 6-7 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5		Finance Committee Membership Committee minutes Property Committee minutes Property Supply Committee report Church Council minutes Membership Committee minutes	1983-1989 1976-1989 1980-1989 1942 1976-1979 1980-1983 1981-1989 1984-1987					
1994.146L	2-1		Women's Groups Records Ladies Aid Society minutes	1922-1926					

St. Luke's United Church (Cambridge, Ont.)								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 3: ST. LUKE'S UNITED CHURCH cont.								
			Women's Groups Records					
1994.146L	2-2		Ladies Aid Society minutes	1926-1931				
1988.124L	2-1			1935-1943				
	2-2		Woman's Association minutes	1955-1961				
1994.146L	2-3		U.C.W. membership certificate	1962				
			Men's Groups Records					
1988.124L	2-5		Brotherhood Men's Club minutes	1923-1928				
	2-6			1933-1938				
	2-7		Brotherhood Men's Club constitution &	1918,1924,				
			correspondence	1930				
			Sunday School Records					
1988.124L	3-1		Minutes	1912-1951				
1000.1242	3-2			1951-1967				
1994.146L	2-4			1982				
			Youth Groups Records					
1994.146L	2-5		Junior Young People's Union minutes	1950-1951				
1334.1402	2-6		C.G.I.T. minutes	1956-1970				
	_ •							
			Records of Others Groups					
1988.124L	2-3		Cheerio Young Men's Bible Class minutes	1945-1950				
1994.146L	2-7		Sunshine Bible class financial records	1947-1952				
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records					
	2-8		Financial record book	1926-1933				
1988.124L	1-6		Financial statements	1928, 1929				
			Architectural Records					
1994.146L			See accession file					

FN1320.290